

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 520-2022 | Ve | ersion: | 1 | Name: | | |
|---|-------------------------|--------|----------|------|--------------------|--|---------------------------|
| Туре: | Communio | ation | | | Status: | Filed | |
| File created: | 5/17/2022 | | | | In control: | City Council | |
| On agenda: | 5/23/2022 | | | | Final action: | 5/23/2022 | |
| Enactment date: | | | | | Enactment #: | | |
| Effective date: | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | Oath of Of Cleveland | | Eric Bur | chak | , Interim Chief of | Division of Fire, Department | of Public Safety, City of |
| Title: | | | Eric Bur | chak | , Interim Chief of | Division of Fire, Department | of Public Safety, City of |
| Title: Sponsors: | | | Eric Bur | chak | , Interim Chief of | Division of Fire, Department | of Public Safety, City of |
| Title: Sponsors: Indexes: | | | Eric Bur | chak | , Interim Chief of | Division of Fire, Department | of Public Safety, City of |
| Title: Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: | Cleveland | | | | | Division of Fire, Department for Eric Burchak, Interim Fire | |
| Title: Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: | Cleveland | 22-COM | | | | for Eric Burchak, Interim Fire | |

Oath of Office for Eric Burchak, Interim Chief of Division of Fire, Department of Public Safety, City of Cleveland.